DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING
FEBRUARY 10, 2016

Inn by the Sea Hotel
Wind and Sea Room
7830 Fay Avenue
La Jolla, CA 92037

February 10, 2016—Open Session

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Attendee and Public Registration
Opening Remarks

Meeting Called to Order
Administrative Remarks

Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Tasking Update:
Pediatric Clinical Preventive Services

Public Health Subcommittee Tasking Update:
Improving Defense Health Program Medical Research Processes

Naval Health Research Center:
Research Activities, Challenges, and Opportunities

Naval Medical Center San Diego:
Research Activities, Challenges, and Opportunities

WORKING LUNCH: Administrative Session
(DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests)

Center for Wireless and Population Health Systems

Naval Center for Combat & Operational Stress Control

BREAK
Perspectives of a Deployed Combat Hospital Commander
Closing Remarks

ADJOURN



