

## DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING FEBRUARY 10, 2016

Inn by the Sea Hotel Wind and Sea Room 7830 Fay Avenue La Jolla, CA 92037

## February 10, 2016—Open Session

8:30 AM	Attendee and Public Registration
8:45 AM	Opening Remarks Meeting Called to Order Administrative Remarks
9:00 AM	Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Tasking Update: Pediatric Clinical Preventive Services
9:15 AM	Public Health Subcommittee Tasking Update: Improving Defense Health Program Medical Research Processes
9:30 AM	Naval Health Research Center: Research Activities, Challenges, and Opportunities
10:30 AM	Naval Medical Center San Diego: Research Activities, Challenges, and Opportunities
11:30 AM	WORKING LUNCH: Administrative Session (DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests)
12:45 PM	Center for Wireless and Population Health Systems
1:45 PM	Naval Center for Combat & Operational Stress Control
2:45 PM	BREAK
3:00 PM	Perspectives of a Deployed Combat Hospital Commander
4:00 PM	Closing Remarks
4:15 PM	ADJOURN